

INDIVIDUAL SOLUTION

ALLIANZ CANCER PROTECT



SUMMARY OF BENEFITS

WE'RE WITH YOU IN YOUR TIME OF NEED

Allianz Cancer Protect provides coverage for you upon diagnosis of cancer to alleviate your financial burden from treatment costs

WHY ALLIANZ CANCER PROTECT?



Comprehensive Coverage

upon diagnosis of cancer that is not limited to any specific hospital or treatment type.



Simplified Underwriting

with 2 to 3 underwriting questions at point of application.



Monthly Income Benefit

up to \$3,500¹ monthly for 12 months to supplement your income while you focus on your recovery.



Protection For The Whole Family

including infants (from the age of 30 days) and children.



Affordable Premiums

from as low as \$0.23² per day.



No need for Medical Check-up

prior to the start of the coverage.

COVERAGE/BENEFITS SCHEDULE

COVERAGE	BENEFIT LIMIT		
	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM
Major Cancer³ Benefit Pays out lump sum upon diagnosis (less any amount which had already been paid for Non-Invasive Cancer, in the current or any preceding period of insurance)	\$50,000	\$75,000	\$100,000
Non-Invasive Cancer³ Benefit Pays out lump sum upon diagnosis (1 claim per lifetime)	\$10,000	\$15,000	\$20,000
Monthly Income Benefit Payable up to 12 months upon diagnosis of Major Cancer	\$1,500/month	\$2,500/month	\$3,500/month

There are certain conditions whereby the benefits under this plan will not be payable. These are stated as exclusions in the contract/ Policy Wording. You are advised to read the Policy Wording for the full list of exclusions.

ANNUAL PREMIUM TALE (IN SGD INCLUSIVE OF GST)

AGE	SILVER		GOLD		PLATINUM	
	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE
0 to 5	\$54.00	\$43.20	\$82.80	\$66.00	\$111.60	\$88.80
6 to 15	\$54.00	\$63.60	\$82.80	\$98.40	\$111.60	\$133.20
16 to 20	\$80.40	\$85.20	\$123.60	\$130.80	\$166.80	\$177.60
21 to 25	\$98.40	\$148.80	\$151.20	\$229.20	\$205.20	\$309.60
26 to 30	\$136.80	\$205.20	\$211.20	\$315.60	\$285.60	\$426.00
31 to 35	\$159.60	\$226.80	\$247.20	\$349.20	\$333.60	\$471.60
36 to 40	\$208.80	\$381.60	\$321.60	\$588.00	\$434.40	\$795.60
41 to 45	\$262.80	\$424.80	\$404.40	\$654.00	\$547.20	\$883.20
46 to 50	\$404.40	\$495.60	\$622.80	\$764.40	\$842.40	\$1,033.20
51 to 55	\$524.40	\$583.20	\$810.00	\$900.00	\$1,094.40	\$1,215.60
56 to 60	\$910.80	\$807.60	\$1,405.20	\$1,245.60	\$1,900.80	\$1,682.40
61 to 65	\$1,261.20	\$980.40	\$1,946.40	\$1,512.00	\$2,631.60	\$2,043.60
*66 to 70	\$1,959.60	\$1,224.00	\$3,024.00	\$1,887.60	\$4,089.60	\$2,551.20
*71 to 75	\$2,439.60	\$1,272.00	\$3,765.60	\$1,959.60	\$5,091.60	\$2,648.40
*76 to 79	\$2,816.40	\$1,522.80	\$4,347.60	\$2,347.20	\$5,878.80	\$3,172.80

* For renewal only

MONTHLY PREMIUM TABLE (IN SGD INCLUSIVE OF GST)

AGE	SILVER		GOLD		PLATINUM	
	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE
0 to 5	\$4.50	\$3.60	\$6.90	\$5.50	\$9.30	\$7.40
6 to 15	\$4.50	\$5.30	\$6.90	\$8.20	\$9.30	\$11.10
16 to 20	\$6.70	\$7.10	\$10.30	\$10.90	\$13.90	\$14.80
21 to 25	\$8.20	\$12.40	\$12.60	\$19.10	\$17.10	\$25.80
26 to 30	\$11.40	\$17.10	\$17.60	\$26.30	\$23.80	\$35.50
31 to 35	\$13.30	\$18.90	\$20.60	\$29.10	\$27.80	\$39.30
36 to 40	\$17.40	\$31.80	\$26.80	\$49.00	\$36.20	\$66.30
41 to 45	\$21.90	\$35.40	\$33.70	\$54.50	\$45.60	\$73.60
46 to 50	\$33.70	\$41.30	\$51.90	\$63.70	\$70.20	\$86.10
51 to 55	\$43.70	\$48.60	\$67.50	\$75.00	\$91.20	\$101.30
56 to 60	\$75.90	\$67.30	\$117.10	\$103.80	\$158.40	\$140.20
61 to 65	\$105.10	\$81.70	\$162.20	\$126.00	\$219.30	\$170.30
*66 to 70	\$163.30	\$102.00	\$252.00	\$157.30	\$340.80	\$212.60
*71 to 75	\$203.30	\$106.00	\$313.80	\$163.30	\$424.30	\$220.70
*76 to 79	\$234.70	\$126.90	\$362.30	\$195.60	\$489.90	\$264.40

* For renewal only

IMPORTANT NOTES

Terms defined herein shall bear the same definitions as prescribed in the Policy Wording

1. Benefit Limit is based on Allianz Cancer Protect Platinum Plan.
2. Premium is calculated based on male, age 18 (the minimum age for adult) for Allianz Cancer Protect Silver Plan.
3. The definitions for Major Cancer and Non-Invasive Cancer can be found in the Allianz Cancer Protect Policy Wording.
4. No benefit shall be payable under this policy if the Insured Person does not survive for 14 days following the Date of Diagnosis of Major Cancer or Non Invasive Cancer.
5. Major Cancer or Non Invasive Cancer, of which signs or symptoms or any medical advice or treatment received, in the opinion of Allianz, first occurred within the first ninety (90) days from the First Effective Date are not covered by this policy.
6. The plan will terminate once the maximum Benefit Limit is paid out.
7. Pre-existing medical conditions are not covered by this plan. Allianz strongly recommend that you read the full list of exclusions and all terms and conditions when you receive your policy contract.
8. This is an annual renewable policy subject to the terms and conditions and payment of premium.
9. Premiums payable for this coverage will increase when the Insured Person reaches the next age band at policy renewal.
10. Premium rates are not guaranteed and may be increased or varied by Allianz:
 - (a) when a material change in risk occurs or
 - (b) when there is a general rate increase affecting all policyholders reflecting Allianz's actual or anticipated results in this class of business.
11. Allianz reserves the right to alter the Policy terms during any Period of Insurance as Allianz reasonably considers appropriate or if the Policy or Allianz is affected by a change in legislation or taxation, or any judicial decision. Allianz will give the Policyholder 30 days' written notice of any such alteration.
12. The Policyholder/Insured Person has the duty to disclose fully and faithfully the facts he/she knows or ought to know. Non-disclosure of important or accurate information could lead to the policy being voided.
13. This is only product information provided by Allianz. You may wish to seek advice from a qualified advisor before making a commitment to purchase the policy. In the event that you choose not to seek advice from a qualified advisor, you should consider whether the policy in question is suitable for you. Buying health insurance products that are not suitable to you may impact your ability to finance your future healthcare needs. You can find the full terms and conditions and policy wording at www.allianz.sg
14. Allianz Cancer Protect is underwritten by Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (Allianz). This Policy is protected under the Policy Owners' Protection Scheme which is administered by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation (SDIC). Coverage for your Policy is automatic and no further action is required from you. For more information on the types of benefits that are covered under the scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable, please contact Allianz or visit the GIA or SDIC websites (www.gia.org.sg or www.sdic.org.sg).

ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
UEN 201903913C

12 Marina View #14-01
Asia Square Tower 2 Singapore 018961
+65 6714 3369 • www.allianz.sg

ALLIANZ CONTACT CENTRE

1800 222 1818 (Local)
+65 6222 1919 (Overseas)
Monday to Friday between 9am and 5pm
(excluding Public Holidays)
customerservice@allianz.com.sg